
#31 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KING, Eddie Farmington 4:38.80 1(1) 1.25

2 HARBERTS, Jacob Macomb Dakota 4:38.85 1(2) 0.25

3 SONAWANE, Om Farmington 4:44.11 2(1) 1.25

4 KALABAT, Sean Detroit Country Da 4:47.70 1(3)

5 SCHROEDER, Weston Royal Oak 4:47.74 2(2) 0.75

6 MYATT, Connor Royal Oak 4:49.10 1(4) 0.75

7 MILLER, Kevin Farmington 4:50.10 2(3) 1.25

8 HANES, Bryan Royal Oak 4:50.97 2(4) 0.75

9 SINGER, Matthew Macomb Dakota 4:51.20 1(5) 0.25

10 SPENCER, Andrew Farmington 4:53.07 1(6) 1.25

11 OLSEN, Erik Royal Oak 4:53.60 1(7) 0.75

12 LEE, james Troy Athens 4:55.10 1(8)

13 VILLAIRE, Christopher Macomb Dakota 4:57.70 2(5) 0.25

14 MOCERI, Alfonso Macomb Dakota 4:58.63 2(6) 0.25

15 KAPALA, Anthony Troy Athens 5:13.60 1(9)

16 YU, Benjamin Detroit Country Da 5:14.13 2(7)

17 KHAGHANY, Aidan Detroit Country Da 5:22.03 2(8)

18 DALY, Brendan Troy Athens 5:22.74 2(9)

19 RUSCH, Gabriel New Baltimore An 5:28.40 1(10)

20 KAPALA, Dean Troy Athens 5:30.08 2(10)

21 CHANG, Alexander Detroit Country Da 5:32.56 1(11)

22 RUSCH, Samuel New Baltimore An 5:43.44 2(11)

23 COLE, Joseph New Baltimore An 5:43.69 2(12)

24 LEE, Ryan New Baltimore An 5:45.10 1(12)

25 DARBY, Tamarrus Ypsilanti Communi 6:21.50 1(13)

26 PIERCE, Nekashi Ypsilanti Communi 6:21.70 1(14)

27 CLOUSE, Toren Ypsilanti Communi 7:52.50 2(13)

28 CLOUSE, Berek Ypsilanti Communi 7:57.33 2(14)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KING, Eddie Farmington 4:38.80

2 HARBERTS, Jacob Macomb Dakota 4:38.85

3 KALABAT, Sean Detroit Country Da 4:47.70

4 MYATT, Connor Royal Oak 4:49.10

5 SINGER, Matthew Macomb Dakota 4:51.20

6 SPENCER, Andrew Farmington 4:53.07

7 OLSEN, Erik Royal Oak 4:53.60

8 LEE, james Troy Athens 4:55.10

9 KAPALA, Anthony Troy Athens 5:13.60

10 RUSCH, Gabriel New Baltimore An 5:28.40

11 CHANG, Alexander Detroit Country Da 5:32.56

12 LEE, Ryan New Baltimore An 5:45.10

13 DARBY, Tamarrus Ypsilanti Communi 6:21.50

14 PIERCE, Nekashi Ypsilanti Communi 6:21.70

#31 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 SONAWANE, Om Farmington 4:44.11

2 SCHROEDER, Weston Royal Oak 4:47.74

3 MILLER, Kevin Farmington 4:50.10

4 HANES, Bryan Royal Oak 4:50.97

5 VILLAIRE, Christopher Macomb Dakota 4:57.70

6 MOCERI, Alfonso Macomb Dakota 4:58.63

7 YU, Benjamin Detroit Country Da 5:14.13

8 KHAGHANY, Aidan Detroit Country Da 5:22.03

9 DALY, Brendan Troy Athens 5:22.74

10 KAPALA, Dean Troy Athens 5:30.08

11 RUSCH, Samuel New Baltimore An 5:43.44

12 COLE, Joseph New Baltimore An 5:43.69

13 CLOUSE, Toren Ypsilanti Communi 7:52.50

14 CLOUSE, Berek Ypsilanti Communi 7:57.33

#33 3200 Meter Cross Country
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 THOMAS, Adam New Baltimore An 10:31.62 1.25

2 RAMIREZ, Sebastian Royal Oak 10:56.24 0.75

3 CHAMPAGNE, Aiden New Baltimore An 11:02.44 1.25

4 LINN, Rece Farmington 11:16.45 0.25

5 MATHERS, Jack Macomb Dakota 11:20.24

6 GRYNAVISKI, Iggy Farmington 11:31.42 0.25

7 WILSON, Riley Royal Oak 11:31.58 0.75

8 UPTON, Caleb Troy Athens 11:41.38

9 KRAUS, Alexander Macomb Dakota 11:51.08

10 GUTHRIE, Merrick Royal Oak 11:59.42 0.75

11 LESLIE, Aidan New Baltimore An 12:01.93 1.25

12 WEBB, Matthew Royal Oak 12:03.44 0.75

13 TRASK, Jacob New Baltimore An 12:04.25 1.25

14 STACEY, Liam Farmington 12:06.06 0.25

15 CLANCY, Owen Macomb Dakota 12:15.31

16 ESSER, Jacob Troy Athens 12:16.11

17 SHEFMAN, Dylan Detroit Country Da 12:25.05

18 MILLER, Noah Troy Athens 12:46.93

19 WILDER, Nathan Farmington 12:49.50 0.25

20 SANDERS, Michael Detroit Country Da 12:50.59

21 BRYANT, Nicholas Macomb Dakota 12:55.34

22 DOLAN, Charlie Detroit Country Da 13:00.21

23 MEITZNER, Ryan Troy Athens 13:03.26

24  BOSSERT, Charlie Detroit Country Da 13:08.29

#14 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Farmington (A) 45.38 5

2 Ypsilanti Community (A) 45.90 3
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#14 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Macomb Dakota (A) 46.13 1

4 Detroit Country Day (A) 46.37

5 Troy Athens (A) 46.99

6 Royal Oak (A) 49.41

7 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 50.52

#34 Atlas Co-Ed Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:01.84

2 Ypsilanti Community (A) 1:04.15

3 Troy Athens (A) 1:06.94

4 Detroit Country Day (A) 1:10.26

5 Royal Oak (A) 1:18.52

#10 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Farmington (A) 1:34.99 5

2 Detroit Country Day (A) 1:37.30 3

3 Troy Athens (A) 1:37.94 1

4 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:41.84

5 Royal Oak (A) 1:43.71

6 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 1:44.48

7 Ypsilanti Community (A) 1:45.29

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Farmington (A) 3:46.89 5

2 Royal Oak (A) 3:46.96 3

3 Troy Athens (A) 3:50.85 1

4 Detroit Country Day (A) 3:55.02

5 Macomb Dakota (A) 3:57.47

6 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 4:05.41

7 Ypsilanti Community (A) 4:33.82

#12 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Royal Oak (A) 8:54.41 5

2 Farmington (A) 8:55.17 3

3 Macomb Dakota (A) 9:13.44 1

4 Detroit Country Day (A) 9:24.61

5 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 10:12.51

6 Ypsilanti Community (A) 12:08.26

#8 Men's 800m SMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 1:44.10 5

2 Ypsilanti Community (A) 1:46.09 3

#8 Men's 800m SMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Troy Athens (A) 1:48.44 1

4 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:48.45

5 Royal Oak (A) 1:57.56

Detroit Country Day (A) DNS

#17 Men's 2600m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 7:23.01 5

2 Farmington (A) 7:31.85 3

3 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 7:41.93 1

4 Royal Oak (A) 7:57.30

5 Detroit Country Day (A) 8:31.58

6 Troy Athens (A) 8:35.82

Ypsilanti Community (A) DNS

#4 Men's 440m Shuttle Hurdles
Pl Team Time Pts
1 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 1:16.96 5

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:22.35 3

3 Ypsilanti Community (A) 1:23.25 1

Royal Oak (A) DQ

#22 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEBB, Zachary Macomb Dakota 6' 6" 2.5

2 MORRISON, Matheu New Baltimore An 5' 8"

3 DROSKI, Zachary Macomb Dakota 5' 6" 2.5

4 HURLEY, Evan Troy Athens 5' 4" 1.5

5 AIGBEDO, Emmanuel Troy Athens 5' 0" 1.5

VIER, Blake Royal Oak DNS

CLOUSE, Toren Ypsilanti CommuniDNS

SINGLETON, Brian Detroit Country DaDNS

TAYLOR, Christopher Ypsilanti CommuniDNS

ELAM, Josiah Detroit Country DaDNS

SHULTZ, Ben New Baltimore An DNS

JOHNSON, Steven Royal Oak DNS

#24 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DECKER, Jack Royal Oak 17' 4"  (NW) 2.5

2 KNOWLIN, Kazi New Baltimore An 16' 101 /2  (NW) 0.5

3 JENKINS, Mekhi Royal Oak 16' 5"  (NW) 2.5

4 ELAM, Josiah Detroit Country Da16' 0"  (NW) 1.5

5 SINGLETON, Brian Detroit Country Da15' 7"  (NW) 1.5

6 DABROWSKI, Alexander Macomb Dakota 15' 11 /2  (NW)

7 DAVIS, Wyatt Macomb Dakota 14' 11"  (NW)

8 FIGUEROA-COOK, Victor New Baltimore An 14' 0"  (NW) 0.5
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#24 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

XIAO, Jay Detroit Country DaDNS  (NW)

BONNER, Xavier Ypsilanti CommuniDNS  (NW)

CLOUSE, Berek Ypsilanti CommuniDNS  (NW)

#26 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOGOVICAN, Vincent Macomb Dakota 42' 63 /4 2.5

2 STESLICKI, Jake Farmington 42' 5"

3 LEGGON, William Detroit Country Da39' 63 /4 1.5

3 CASSELL MAHR, Isaiah Royal Oak 39' 63 /4

5 MURRAY, Jack Macomb Dakota 38' 10" 2.5

6 BEVIER, Jaden Ypsilanti Communi37' 3" 0.5

7 TATE, Malcolm Detroit Country Da33' 10" 1.5

8 JENSON, Ashton Ypsilanti Communi32' 111 /4 0.5

9 FIGUEROA, Marion New Baltimore An 30' 11 /4

10 CRUM, Hayden Troy Athens 27' 2"

11 RUSS, Kyle Royal Oak 25' 11"

12 WILLIAMS, Liam New Baltimore An 24' 91 /2

13 SEKAR, Athul Troy Athens 23' 91 /2

14 BUATTI, Dominic Farmington 21' 11 /4

JONES, Jesse Ypsilanti CommuniDNS

#29 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STESLICKI, Jake Farmington 158' 2" 0.5

2 MURRAY, Jack Macomb Dakota 145' 3" 2.5

3 CASSELL MAHR, Isaiah Royal Oak 141' 0" 1.5

4 DROSKI, Zachary Macomb Dakota 124' 3" 2.5

5 SHALLAL, Lucas Detroit Country Da84' 9"

6 URIBE GUIZA, Santiago Detroit Country Da84' 1"

7 JONES, Jesse Ypsilanti Communi81' 0"

8 TAYLOR, Christopher Ypsilanti Communi77' 3"

9 ULCH, Evan Royal Oak 74' 4" 1.5

10 SHAH, Arnav Troy Athens 69' 5"

11 CRUM, Hayden Troy Athens 68' 7"

12 FIGUEROA, Marion New Baltimore An 66' 2"

13 WILLIAMS, Liam New Baltimore An 64' 10"

14 BUATTI, Dominic Farmington 51' 5" 0.5

BEVIER, Jaden Ypsilanti CommuniDNS

JENSON, Ashton Ypsilanti CommuniDNS

#30 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARBERTS, Jayden Macomb Dakota 5:15.93 1.25

2 MYZIUK, Emma Macomb Dakota 5:23.97 1.25

3 BELMONT, Mariah Macomb Dakota 5:27.48 1.25

4 WONG, Faylinn Farmington 5:29.37 0.75

#30 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 MEINECKE, Kate Royal Oak 5:31.22 0.25

6 DALZIEL, Mairin Royal Oak 5:35.60 0.25

7 HARB, Maya Bloomfield Hills M 5:41.44

8 CARVEY, Abbey Farmington 5:41.62 0.75

9 SALHAB, Jenna Farmington 5:44.24 0.75

10 TOOMAJIAN, Elena Bloomfield Hills M 5:47.05

11 SLONE, Katelyn Macomb Dakota 5:49.29 1.25

12 TORRES, Isabel Farmington 5:49.68 0.75

13 SCHROEDER, Anna Royal Oak 6:01.85 0.25

14 MITROFF, Jayne Royal Oak 6:01.95 0.25

15 O'BRIEN, Molly Bloomfield Hills M 6:20.10

16 AUDET, Melanie Bloomfield Hills M 6:44.81

#32 3200 Meter Cross County
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARVEY, Lindsay Macomb Dakota 13:35.30 1.25

2 BARNETT, Jane Royal Oak 14:05.87 0.75

3 LAMILZA, Ava Macomb Dakota 14:12.97 1.25

4 DESHMUKH, Tanisha Farmington 15:08.61

5 KOCHIS, Camden Royal Oak 15:11.74 0.75

6 FERGUSON, Allison Macomb Dakota 15:14.30 1.25

7 GARBARINO, Ella Macomb Dakota 15:28.37 1.25

8 NORRIS, Elizabeth Farmington 15:29.05

9 FORSYTH, Emma Royal Oak 15:38.20 0.75

10 RAJAPRAKASH, Madhumitha Farmington 16:15.83

11 MARCHI, Jennifer Royal Oak 16:34.28 0.75

RASAK, Amanda Farmington DNS

#13 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Farmington (A) 51.89 5

2 Troy Athens (A) 53.10 3

3 Detroit Country Day (A) 53.87 1

4 Macomb Dakota (A) 56.44

5 Royal Oak (A) 57.12

6 Bloomfield Hills Marian (A) 1:00.11

7 Ypsilanti Community (A) 1:00.30

#9 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Detroit Country Day (A) 1:53.18 5

2 Royal Oak (A) 2:03.33 3

3 Macomb Dakota (A) 2:05.19 1

4 Troy Athens (A) 2:06.50

5 Bloomfield Hills Marian (A) 2:15.57

6 Bloomfield Hills Marian (B) 2:19.36

7 Ypsilanti Community (A) 2:27.29
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#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Farmington (A) 4:18.29 5

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 4:22.27 3

3 Royal Oak (A) 4:27.31 1

4 Bloomfield Hills Marian (A) 4:33.55

5 Detroit Country Day (A) 4:35.07

6 Troy Athens (A) 4:53.49

7 Ypsilanti Community (A) 5:25.93

#11 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 10:02.04 5

2 Bloomfield Hills Marian (A) 10:23.60 3

3 Farmington (A) 10:52.84 1

4 Royal Oak (A) 11:08.54

5 Detroit Country Day (A) 13:00.29

6 Ypsilanti Community (A) 13:06.92

#7 Women's 800m SMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Farmington (A) 1:52.01 5

2 Troy Athens (A) 1:53.72 3

3 Macomb Dakota (A) 2:02.58 1

4 Detroit Country Day (A) 2:05.95

5 Royal Oak (A) 2:10.84

6 Bloomfield Hills Marian (A) 2:16.35

7 Ypsilanti Community (A) 2:20.57

#15 Women's 2600m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Farmington (A) 9:11.30 5

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 9:18.64 3

3 Royal Oak (A) 10:27.58 1

4 Bloomfield Hills Marian (A) 10:30.14

5 Detroit Country Day (A) 11:04.25

Ypsilanti Community (A) DNS

#3 Women's 400m Shuttle Hurdles
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Troy Athens (A) 1:18.46 5

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:24.46 3

#23 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ISAKOV, Angelina Macomb Dakota 5' 4" 2.5

2 FINCH, Elyse Royal Oak 5' 0" 1.5

3 DAVIS, Ava Troy Athens 4' 9" 0.5

4 FITZGERALD, Isabella Macomb Dakota 4' 7" 2.5

#23 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 TIMBAN, Mia Detroit Country Da4' 5"

6 SZARAFINSKI, Hava Royal Oak 4' 0" 1.5

6 MITCHELL, Megan Troy Athens 4' 0" 0.5

ELAM, Jaidyn Detroit Country DaDNS

#25 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARVEY, Chelsea Macomb Dakota 14' 81 /4  (NW) 2.5

2 EMERY, Victoria Royal Oak 12' 63 /4  (NW) 1.5

3 TIMBAN, Mia Detroit Country Da12' 4"  (NW)

4 DROSKI, Abigail Macomb Dakota 12' 21 /2  (NW) 2.5

5 ZIESMER, Riley Royal Oak 11' 11"  (NW) 1.5

6 ONWUZURIKE, Amarachi Bloomfield Hills M 11' 10"  (NW) 0.5

7 OEGEMA, Evey Bloomfield Hills M 11' 41 /2  (NW) 0.5

8 PREZZATO, Julianna Bloomfield Hills M 9' 81 /2  (NW)

WEBER, Diane Ypsilanti CommuniDNS  (NW)

CLARK, Myrel (Lexi) Detroit Country DaDNS  (NW)

SANDERS, Arissa Ypsilanti CommuniDNS  (NW)

#27 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PALLETT, Valadian Farmington 40' 53 /4 2.5

2 ZAPRAWA, Jennifer Macomb Dakota 34' 4" 1.5

3 KHALIL, Janan Macomb Dakota 30' 73 /4 1.5

4 AUGUSTINE, Caprice Ypsilanti Communi29' 101 /4 0.5

5 MOORE, Faith Farmington 29' 5" 2.5

6 FINCH, Elyse Royal Oak 26' 81 /2

7 ALEXANDER, Myiana Ypsilanti Communi23' 13 /4 0.5

8 GUNDLACH, Sarah Bloomfield Hills M 21' 41 /2

9 HERMAN, Megan Royal Oak 19' 103 /4

10 REED, Kaylin Troy Athens 19' 11 /4

11 VANNESTE, Ainslie Bloomfield Hills M 18' 63 /4

12 ELYAS, Sara Detroit Country Da16' 5"

13 SHEHADI, Sabrina Detroit Country Da15' 51 /2

HENSON, Ella Troy Athens DNS

#28 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PALLETT, Valadian Farmington 140' 2" 1.5

2 KHALIL, Janan Macomb Dakota 114' 9" 2.5

3 ZAPRAWA, Jennifer Macomb Dakota 103' 7" 2.5

4 FINCH, Elyse Royal Oak 84' 6" 0.5

5 MOORE, Faith Farmington 71' 0" 1.5

6 AUGUSTINE, Caprice Ypsilanti Communi66' 1"

7 SUKKAR, Layan Ypsilanti Communi52' 7"

8 SHEHADI, Sabrina Detroit Country Da52' 3"

9 SZARAFINSKI, Hava Royal Oak 51' 6" 0.5
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#28 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 ELYAS, Sara Detroit Country Da50' 0"

HENSON, Ella Troy Athens DNS

REED, Kaylin Troy Athens DNS

ALEXANDER, Myiana Ypsilanti CommuniDNS

HALL, Jadyn Rae Ypsilanti CommuniDNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Farmington FARM 28

2 Macomb Dakota DAKO 26

3 Royal Oak ROAK 22

4 New Baltimore Anchor Bay ANBA 17

5 Detroit Country Day DCDS 9

6 Ypsilanti Community YPSI 8

7 Troy Athens THAT 6

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Macomb Dakota DAKO 44

2 Farmington FARM 32

3 Royal Oak ROAK 16

4 Troy Athens THAT 12

5 Detroit Country Day DCDS 6

6 Bloomfield Hills Marian MARI 4

7 Ypsilanti Community YPSI 1
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